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2017 Total

OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL COSTS
FOR
HUMAN RESOURCES MATTERS
2017 Year-to-Date Invoices

$1,628.68

$0.00

$198.00

$1,270.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,085.00

$0.00

$0.00

$374.00

$6,555.68
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