## OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL COSTS FOR HUMAN RESOURCES MATTERS 2017 Year-to-Date Invoices

January	\$1,628.68	vonBriesen & Roper, S.C.
February	\$0.00	
March	\$198.00	vonBriesen & Roper, S.C.
April	\$1,270.00	Gunta Law Offices, S.C.
May	\$0.00	
June	\$0.00	
July	\$0.00	
August	\$0.00	
September	\$3,085.00	Gunta Law Offices, S.C.
October	\$0.00	
November	\$0.00	
December	\$374.00	vonBriesen & Roper, S.C.
2017 Total	\$6,555.68	=